
Category MBBS Professional Services Roles Staff name Location Personal Email Generic Emails

MBBS Manager Director of EASE (MBBS Transitional) Gaynor Jones Huntley St gaynor.jones@ucl.ac.uk

MBBS Tariff Officer Tariff Officer Melanie Hill Huntley St m.hill@ucl.ac.uk

MBBS Staffing UCLMS Staffing Officer Nudrat Chaudry Huntley St nudrat.chaudhry@ucl.ac.uk

MBBS Staffing UCLMS Finance & Staffing Officer Anna Jabowska Huntley St a.jakubowska@ucl.ac.uk

MBBS Finance UCLMS Finance Officer Sunantha Kandasamy Huntley St s.kandasamy@ucl.ac.uk

Digital Education FMS Head of Digital Education Taylor Bennie 142 Huntley St



MBBS Assessments Y1 and 5 Administrator Eric Alfonso 241 Huntley St e.alfonso@ucl.ac.uk
medsch.assessment.year2@ucl.ac.uk; 
medsch.assessment.year5@ucl.ac.uk

MBBS Assessments Y2, 4, 6 Administrator N Miah 241 Huntley St

medsch.assessment.year1@ucl.ac.uk; 
medsch.assessment.year4@ucl.ac.uk; 
medsch.assessment.year6@ucl.ac.uk; 

MBBS CPP & QAE Manager CPP & QAE Manager Izzie Jay G11 Rockefeller Bld i.jay@ucl.ac.uk

QAE QAE & Committee Coordinator Michelle Galloway G11 Rockefeller Bld michelle.galloway@ucl.ac.uk
medsch.qaeu@ucl.ac.uk

CPP CPP Teaching Coordinator Amelia Carroll G11 Rockefeller Bld amelia.carroll@ucl.ac.uk medsch.cpp@ucl.ac.uk

CPP CPP Staffing & Module Coordinator Maylani Appasamy G11 Rockefeller Bld m.appasamy@ucl.ac.uk medsch.cpp@ucl.ac.uk

CPP CPP Teaching Administrator Sarwar Ali G11 Rockefeller Bld sarwar.ali@ucl.ac.uk



MBBS Placements - RF RF Placements Administrator 
(5B+5C) Viktoria Konovalova

GF 656, RF Placements 
Office v.konovalova@ucl.ac.uk

medsch.rfy5b-placements@ucl.ac.uk; 
medsch.rfy5c-placements@ucl.ac.uk;

MBBS Placements Liaison Placements Liaison Manager Aian Guled UCLH, 250 Euston Rd a.guled@ucl.ac.uk

MBBS Placements - UCLH Education Centre Manager & Trust 
Liaison Magdalena Tosun

MBBS Placements - UCLH Education Centre Administrator & 
Trust Liaison Petra Prazakova

MBBS Placements - UCLH UCLH Placements Coordinator (Y4 
overall and lead for 4B) Tahmina Begum UCLH, 250 Euston Rd tahmina.begum@ucl.ac.uk medsch.uclhy4b-placements@ucl.ac.uk

MBBS Placements - UCLH UCLH Placements Coordinator (Y5 
overall and lead for 5A) Jennifer Meredith UCLH, 250 Euston Rd jennifer.meredith@ucl.ac.uk

medsch.uclhy5a-placements@ucl.ac.uk; 
medsch.uclhy5c-placements@ucl.ac.uk

MBBS Placements - UCLH UCLH Placements Coordinator (4A 
and 4C excluding Neuro) Mazie Paul UCLH, 250 Euston Rd mazie.paul@ucl.ac.uk

medsch.uclhy4a-placements@ucl.ac.uk; 
medsch.uclhy4c-placements@ucl.ac.uk

MBBS Placements - UCLH UCLH Placements Coordinator (4C 
Neuro) Martin Bruce Queen Sq martin.bruce@uclh.nhs.net

MBBS Placements - UCLH UCLH Placements Administrator (5B 
and 5C) Alita Maharaj UCLH, 250 Euston Rd a.maharaj@ucl.ac.uk medsch.uclhy5b-placements@ucl.ac.uk

MBBS Placements - 
Whittington

Whit Trust Liaison and Placements 
Manager (lead for 5B) Billie Josef Whit UG Centre b.josef@ucl.ac.uk medsch.whity5a-placements@ucl.ac.uk

MBBS Placements - 
Whittington

Whit Placements Coordinator (4A & 
4C) Karen Brown Whit UG Centre rmhzkbr@ucl.ac.uk

medsch.whity4a-placements@ucl.ac.uk; 
medsch.whity4c-placements@ucl.ac.uk

MBBS Placements - 
Whittington Whit Placements Coordinator (4B) Kate Williams Whit UG Centre kate.williams@ucl.ac.uk medsch.whity4b-placements@ucl.ac.uk

MBBS Placements - 
Whittington

Whit Placements Coordinator (5A & 
5C) Susan Bariotakis Whit UG Centre s.bariotakis@ucl.ac.uk

medsch.whity5b-placements@ucl.ac.uk; 
medsch.whity5c-placements@ucl.ac.uk

Primary Care GP Placements Manager (plus Tutor 
conference lead, tutor recruitment 
and retention, (fac dev officer), 
ITTPC, PC Teaching Committee, 
website) 

Angelika Zikiy RF Primary Care

a.zikiy@ucl.ac.uk pcphmeded@ucl.ac.uk

Primary Care/CPP PPICC Patient Pathway and 
Community Placements and 
workshops Y1,2

Diana Kwan RF Primary Care diana.kwan@ucl.ac.uk community.meded@ucl.ac.uk

Primary Care GP Specialty Placements 
Administrator Y1 & Y2 SSC, Y5 MH & 
Derm GP placements, and Y6 GP 
Assistantship (MH, Derm, CH 
workshops, MMG 5B and C, Y6) 

Wahida Mizan RF Primary Care

w.mizan@ucl.ac.uk pcphmeded@ucl.ac.uk

Primary Care GP Speciality Placements 
Administrator (Y4 MIC & PfP, Y5 
COOP, MMG 4A year 4, 5C 

Hema Patel RF Primary Care

rmjlhm5@ucl.ac.uk pcphmeded@ucl.ac.uk



Primary Care GP Generalism Placements 
Adn0 20.03Bstrator, Y2 SSC, PPICC Y1 Y2  -1.T*Generpents 


